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Sign material avaliable in

Non reflective Flourescent Mesh

Non Reflective Fluorescent Orange Vinyl

3M RS30 Flourescent Orange Reflective Vinyl

3M RS34 White Reflective Vinyl

3M RS20 Diamond Grade White Reflective Vinyl
3M RS24 Diamond Grade Flourescent Orange Vinyl
Reflexite Super Bright

Reflexite Marathon

DIMENSIONS

48.00"

64.375"

6.00"

16.00”

1.00”

64.5"

1.25"

.3125"Thickness

.1875" Thickness

.1875" Dia

e o e 1 (0] 5 11 (w0 (@] (o8] g

=

(@)

| 48"ROLL UP SIGN
of¢ PLASTIC POCKETS

working together

JBC SAFETY PLASTIC INC.
710 NOGALES ST
CITY OF INDUSTRY CA 91748
www.jbcsafety.com
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